
JUNIOR MEN'S 114.0 RESULTS

Junior Men's 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kase Basham SWH 113.6 125.0 10

2 Maverick Folger Stanton County Trojans 113.0 120.0 8

3 Willy Silaphanh Liberal High School 94.0 110.0 6

4 Jordy Padgett Meade High School 105.0 110.0 4

5 Axel Peralta Syracuse High School 109.6 105.0 2

6 Jackson  Beam Kingman High School 105.2 95.0 1

7 Daytona Huish Hodgeman County 110.2 95.0 0

8 Javier Saenz Stanton County Trojans 105.0 90.0 0

9 Eli  Tarin Stanton County Trojans 102.0 85.0 0

10 Yohan Perez Syracuse High School 98.8 80.0 0

11 Steven Roberts Syracuse High School 105.4 80.0 0

12 Joao Salazar Syracuse High School 105.9 80.0 0

13 Paxon Krier Stanton County Trojans 102.0 75.0 0

14 Isley  Rydquist Hodgeman County 104.0 75.0 0

Junior Men's 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kase Basham SWH 113.6 210.0 10

2 Jordy Padgett Meade High School 105.0 190.0 8

3 Willy Silaphanh Liberal High School 94.0 180.0 6

4 Maverick Folger Stanton County Trojans 113.0 175.0 4

5 Daytona Huish Hodgeman County 110.2 170.0 2

6 Yohan Perez Syracuse High School 98.8 165.0 1

7 Jackson  Beam Kingman High School 105.2 160.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Javier Saenz Stanton County Trojans 105.0 155.0 0

9 Eli  Tarin Stanton County Trojans 102.0 150.0 0

10 Axel Peralta Syracuse High School 109.6 150.0 0

11 Isley  Rydquist Hodgeman County 104.0 135.0 0

12 Paxon Krier Stanton County Trojans 102.0 130.0 0

13 Steven Roberts Syracuse High School 105.4 115.0 0

14 Joao Salazar Syracuse High School 105.9 110.0 0

Junior Men's 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jordy Padgett Meade High School 105.0 125.0 10

2 Willy Silaphanh Liberal High School 94.0 115.0 8

3 Kase Basham SWH 113.6 115.0 6

4 Jackson  Beam Kingman High School 105.2 105.0 4

5 Axel Peralta Syracuse High School 109.6 105.0 2

6 Daytona Huish Hodgeman County 110.2 100.0 1

7 Isley  Rydquist Hodgeman County 104.0 95.0 0

8 Maverick Folger Stanton County Trojans 113.0 95.0 0

9 Yohan Perez Syracuse High School 98.8 90.0 0

10 Eli  Tarin Stanton County Trojans 102.0 90.0 0

11 Javier Saenz Stanton County Trojans 105.0 85.0 0

12 Paxon Krier Stanton County Trojans 102.0 75.0 0

13 Steven Roberts Syracuse High School 105.4 75.0 0

14 Joao Salazar Syracuse High School 105.9 65.0 0

Junior Men's 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kase Basham SWH 113.6 450.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Jordy Padgett Meade High School 105.0 425.0 8

3 Willy Silaphanh Liberal High School 94.0 405.0 6

4 Maverick Folger Stanton County Trojans 113.0 390.0 4

5 Daytona Huish Hodgeman County 110.2 365.0 2

6 Jackson  Beam Kingman High School 105.2 360.0 1

7 Axel Peralta Syracuse High School 109.6 360.0 0

8 Yohan Perez Syracuse High School 98.8 335.0 0

9 Javier Saenz Stanton County Trojans 105.0 330.0 0

10 Eli  Tarin Stanton County Trojans 102.0 325.0 0

11 Isley  Rydquist Hodgeman County 104.0 305.0 0

12 Paxon Krier Stanton County Trojans 102.0 280.0 0

13 Steven Roberts Syracuse High School 105.4 270.0 0

14 Joao Salazar Syracuse High School 105.9 255.0 0


